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GIRONE UNO 
QUINTA RITORNO Mercoledì 16/02/2022 P  P 

 Cà Del Vento B. Cavallo RA     C. Bussecchio 1 Forli'  2   2 
 Arty's Bar Lavezzola RA  

 
 Centro Sociale Fusignano RA  2   2 

 RIPOSO  
 

 President Prince 2 Forlì  0   0 
 C. Campagnolo 1 P. Cesato  

 
 C. Campanella Imola  0   4 

 C. S. Biagio 2 Roncalceci RA  
 

 C. Mazzini 2 Forlimpopoli  1   3 
 
  

PROSSIMO TURNO 
SESTA RITORNO Mercoledì 23/02/2022 

 C. S. Biagio 2 Roncalceci RA  
 

 Cà Del Vento B. Cavallo RA  
 C. Mazzini 2 Forlimpopoli  

 
 C. Campagnolo 1 P. Cesato  

 C. Campanella Imola  
 

 RIPOSO  
 President Prince 2 Forlì  

 
 Arty's Bar Lavezzola RA  

 Centro Sociale Fusignano RA  
 

 C. Bussecchio 1 Forli'  
 

 
 

GIRONE DUE 
QUINTA RITORNO Mercoledì 16/02/2022 P  P 

Bar Fratti Classe RA 
 

C. S. Biagio 1 Roncalceci RA 2   2 
C. Mazzini 1 Forlimpopoli 

 
RIPOSO 0   0 

A.N.S.P.I. S.Andrea Faenza 
 

President Prince 1 Forlì 2   2 
RIPOSO 

 
President Prince 3 Forlì 0   0 

C. Bussecchio 2 Forlì 
 

Bar Centrale S. Stefano RA 2   2 
 
 

PROSSIMO TURNO 
SESTA RITORNO Mercoledì 23/02/2022 

 C. Bussecchio 2 Forlì   MARTEDI’ 
 

 Bar Fratti Classe RA  
 Bar Centrale S. Stefano RA  

 
 RIPOSO  

 President Prince 3 Forlì  
 

 A.N.S.P.I. S.Andrea Faenza  
 President Prince 1 Forlì  

 
 C. Mazzini 1 Forlimpopoli  

 RIPOSO  
 

 C. S. Biagio 1 Roncalceci RA  
 

 
 

ATTANZIONE 
 

CLASSIFICA GIRONE UNO  P  Par 
men 

1 C. Campanella Imola 36  

2 C. Bussecchio 1 Forli' 35  

3 Cà Del Vento B. Cavallo RA 31 R 

4 C. Mazzini 2 Forlimpopoli 29  

5 President Prince 2 Forlì 23 R 

6 Arty's Bar Lavezzola RA 16 R 

7 Centro Sociale Fusignano RA 15 R 

8 C. S. Biagio 2 Roncalceci RA 13  

9 C. Campagnolo 1 P. Cesato RA 10  

 

        
 

 

CLASSIFICA GIRONE DUE P  Par 
men 

1 C. Mazzini 1 Forlimpopoli 30 R R 

2 Bar Centrale S. Stefano RA 27 R 

3 C. S. Biagio 1 Roncalceci RA 25 R 

4 C. Bussecchio 2 Forlì 22 R 

5 Bar Fratti Classe RA 21  

6 A.N.S.P.I. S.Andrea Faenza 20 R 

7 President Prince 1 Forlì 20 R 

8 President Prince 3 Forlì 17 R 

 


